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MATER DEI SCHOOL 
SCHEDULE OF FEES – 2025 CALENDAR YEAR 

 

While ever mindful of the current pressures on families with increasing cost of living expenses, the 
increase to school fees remains consistent with previous years and has been approved by the Mater 
Dei Board. We remain committed to supporting families the best way that we can and therefore keep 
our fees as low as possible, including offering a discounted amount for fees paid in full by the end of 
Term 1. As always, the timely payment of school fees is appreciated.  
 
Fees are comprised of Tuition and a Sports Levy per student, and a Capital Levy per family.  The Tuition 
Fee will cover the common materials required by each student, transport costs, photocopying and 
some administration expenses.  Voluntary contributions of $70.00 per term ($280.00 annually) to the 
school building fund help ensure the high quality of facilities offered at Mater Dei. These contributions 
are receipted separately and are fully tax deductible.  
 
Any family experiencing genuine financial hardship resulting in a reduced capacity to fulfil their 
financial obligations to pay school fees, must contact the Principal in the first instance for a confidential 
conversation so that an arrangement can be made to suit individual needs and commitments.  
 

TUITION FEES 
 

DISCOUNT: If you pay your full year’s tuition by 31 March 2025, you will receive a 2.5% discount. 

 Fee Per Annum 
Discounted Fee Per 

Annum (If total 
paid by 31/3/25) 

Fees by Instalments 

Years K - 6 $3,420.00 pa $3,334.50 pa 4 instalments of $855.00 pa 
Years 7 - 8 $4,090.00 pa $3,987.75 pa 4 instalments of $1,022.50 pa 
Years 9 - 10 $4,690.00 pa $4,572.75 pa 4 instalments of $1,172.50 pa 
Years 11 - 12 $6,140.00 pa $5,986.50 pa 4 instalments of $1535.00 pa 

CAPITAL LEVY 
Per Family $400.00 pa  4 instalments of $100.00 

SPORTS LEVY 
Per Student 
(Years 3-12) 

$28.00 pa  4 instalments of $7.00 

BUILDING FUND 
Voluntary and Tax Deductible 

Per Family $280.00 pa  4 instalments of $70.00 
 
CONFIRMATION OF ENROLMENT FEE  
A $350 fee is payable for each new student to confirm their enrolment at Mater Dei.  This payment is 
to be accompanied by the family’s acceptance of Mater Dei’s Letter of Offer.  If a family forfeits their 
place of enrolment before the commencement of the school year, this fee is non-refundable. Where 
a student commences enrolment, this fee will be wholly deducted from the first term’s fee charge.  


